~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section

A Theatre Near You : 1Alain Miguelez Canadiana
People of the Deer.[A FFarley Mowat Canadiana
Klondike The Last GrezPierre Berton Canadiana
10 Days That Shaped NMaron Hughes Canadiana
100-Mile Diet: A Year oAlisa Smith,J B MacKin Canadiana
Ontario Provincial Park Allen MacPherson Canadiana
Ottawa Rewind 2: More Andrew King Canadiana
Ottawa Rewind 3: Final Andrew King Canadiana
Ottawa Rewind: A BoolAndrew King Canadiana
Scotty the Pike: More TBernie Bedore Canadiana
Ernie's Gold: A Prospe«Brian Martin Canadiana
Front Page Ottawa Bruce Deachman Canadiana
The Unknown Country Bruce Hutchinson Canadiana

The Rink : Stories from Chris;Russell Scott CutiCanadiana
Vignettes of a CanadiaiD. Glenn (Signed) CoolCanadiana
Canvas of War: Paintin Dean F. Oliver,Laura BiCanadiana

Genius at Work ImagesDorothy Harley Eber,ELCanadiana
The Curse of the Red CEarl Pilgrim Canadiana
Memories of the Old HcFrancis W.P. Bolger  Canadiana
Searchers at the Gulf Franklin Russell Canadiana

Settlers of the Marsh  Frederick Philip Grove Canadiana

The Oxen and The AxeGene Brown,Nadine BriCanadiana
The Story of Brockville Glenn J. Lockwood Canadiana
Don't Tell the Newfoun(Greg Malone Canadiana
Not Cancelled Heather Down,CatherinCanadiana
Staying a Legend: A Hilris Winston Canadiana
The Ottawa Sports BocJim McAuley Canadiana
The Penguin treasury cJohn Colombo Canadiana
Come From Away: A ncJoseph Green Canadiana
The Lorenzen Collectio Joyce Barkhouse Canadiana
The Break Katherena Vermette  Canadiana
Ottawa Titans: Fortune L D Cross Canadiana
Shooting the Hippo : DeLinda McQuaig Canadiana
A Scattering of Seeds: Lindalee Tracey Canadiana
On Guard for Thee Marjorie Montgomery B Canadiana
Sea of Heartbreak: An Michael J. Dwyer Canadiana
Emergency in Ottawa: "Paul Wells Canadiana

A Capital Scandal: PoliiRobert Fife,John WarreCanadiana

Historic Cumberland Cc<Roger David Brown Canadiana
Hockey Night In Canad Scott Morrison Canadiana
Hockey Night in Canad Scott Morrison Canadiana
Klondike Joe Boyle: He Stan Sauerwein Canadiana
Revenge of the Vinyl C Stuart McLean Canadiana
Secrets From the Vinyl Stuart McLean Canadiana
Secrets from the Vinyl (Stuart McLean Canadiana

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyre
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA R
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

price
$6.50
$6.95
$3.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.95
$5.50
$4.25
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$3.95
$4.50
$6.95
$6.50
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.95
$3.95
$5.95
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$4.95
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50



Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

The Vinyl Cafe Unplug¢Stuart McLean Canadiana
Vinyl Cafe Diaries Stuart McLean Canadiana
Rails Across Canada: TTom Murray Canadiana
In Our Opinion: More T Unknown Canadiana

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR

$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$5.95



	Sheet1

