Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title author	section	location	price
~new~	A Theatre Near You: 1 Alain Miguele.	z Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
~new~	People of the Deer.[A hFarley Mowat	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Klondike The Last GreaPierre Berton	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	10 Days That Shaped Maron Hughes	s Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	100-Mile Diet: A Year oAlisa Smith,J	B MacKin Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Ontario Provincial Park: Allen MacPhe	erson Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Ottawa Rewind 2: MoreAndrew King	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Ottawa Rewind 3: Final Andrew King	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Ottawa Rewind: A BoolAndrew King	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Scotty the Pike: More TBernie Bedore	e Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Ernie's Gold: A ProspecBrian Martin	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Front Page Ottawa Bruce Deachr	man Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.25
	The Unknown Country Bruce Hutchir	nson Canadiana	Vintage	\$4.95
	The Rink : Stories from Chris; Russell	Scott CutlCanadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Vignettes of a CanadiarD. Glenn (Sig	ned) CookCanadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Canvas of War: Paintin Dean F. Olive		FLOOR	\$5.50
	Genius at Work ImagesDorothy Harle	-	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Curse of the Red CEarl Pilgrim	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Memories of the Old HcFrancis W.P.	•	Rolling Pyra	\$6.95
	Searchers at the Gulf Franklin Russ		FLOOR	\$4.95
		ip Grove Canadiana		\$3.95
	The Oxen and The AxeGene Brown,I		FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Story of Brockville Glenn J. Lock		FLOOR	\$6.95
	Don't Tell the NewfoundGreg Malone	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
		n,CatherinCanadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Staying a Legend: A Histris Winston	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Ottawa Sports BooJim McAuley	Canadiana Canadiana	FLOOR FLOOR	\$5.95 \$4.95
	The Penguin treasury oJohn Colombo Come From Away: A ncJoseph Green		FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Lorenzen Collectio Joyce Barkho			\$3.95
	The Break Katherena Ve			\$5.95
	Ottawa Titans: Fortune L D Cross	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Shooting the Hippo : DeLinda McQuai		FLOOR	\$4.50
	A Scattering of Seeds: Lindalee Trace		FLOOR	\$5.50
	=	gomery B Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Sea of Heartbreak: An IMichael J. Dw	•	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Emergency in Ottawa: Paul Wells	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	A Capital Scandal: PolitRobert Fife, Jo		FLOOR	\$6.95
	Historic Cumberland CcRoger David I		FLOOR	\$5.95
	Hockey Night In Canad Scott Morrison	n Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Hockey Night in CanadaScott Morrison		FLOOR	\$6.95
	Klondike Joe Boyle: HeStan Sauerwe		FLOOR	\$4.95
	Revenge of the Vinyl CiStuart McLea	n Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Secrets From the Vinyl Stuart McLea		FLOOR	\$5.50
	Secrets from the Vinyl (Stuart McLea	n Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50

Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St

The Vinyl Cafe Unplug	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50	
Vinyl Cafe Diaries	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
Rails Across Canada:	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95	
In Our Opinion: More	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95	